

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4453 of 2017

Appellant :- Jitendra Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Nitin Chandra Mishra, Ajay Singh, G.S. Chaturvedi, Gopal Swarup Chaturvedi, Jitendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Moeez Uddin, Sant Ram Sharma, Syed Imran Ibrahim

Hon'ble Arvind Singh Sangwan, J.

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 16th July, 2024.

Order Date :- 16.5.2024

Ashish/-